
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

E-411. Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Software Support for the Design And Operation of NPPs  S20-101  Ivanov I.E.
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  S22-101  Volkov Y.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST International Nuclear Cooperation  M23-905, M23-965  Kosilov A.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M23-406  Apse V.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-111  Pugachev P.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M24-100  Apse V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  S20-101  Pugachev P.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Methods in Field Calculations  S20-101  Ivanov I.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Computer Workshop: Physical Neutron Calculations  S21-101  Pugachev P.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Nuclear Technologies  M23-905, M23-965  Apse V.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Technical Means of Physical Protection  S21-101  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M24-100  Apse V.A.
Thu, 16 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Workshop: obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activities

(scientific practice)  A21-105
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Knowledge Management  M24-100  Kulikov E.G., Kosilov A.N.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Field Calculations  S20-101  Ivanov I.E.
Tue, 21 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Software Support for the Design And Operation of NPPs  S20-101

 Ivanov I.E.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Reliability of Nuclear power plants  M23-190, M23-191  Samohin D.S.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Means of Physical Protection  S21-101  Krasnoborodko A.A.


